Federal GM 422-8 Wellbore Diagram

Well Pad | API [
Federal GM 422-8 MVD 60-8D | 05-045-24016 |
Diagram Date Spud Date [ First Production Date |
4/12/2019 12/6/2018 | 3/21/2019 I
Location Meridian [ County [
SWNE 6th | Garfield |
Top Perf Bottom Perf | Current EOT
5,397 6,918 | 6,780
Bottom Surf Csg Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
1,038 7,125 | 1,779
D TVD [ Elevation
7,135 6,563 | 6,172
PBTD PBTVD KB
7,092 6,520 6,196

Formation Tops

Wasatch

Wasatch G 2,412
Mesaverde 4,095
Ohio Creek 4,095
Williams Fork 4,174
Cameo 6,562
Rollins 6,990
Cozzette

Corcoran

Sego

5,397
5,561
5,733
5,903
6,079
6,248
6,414
6,597

6,761

5,634
5,717
5,879
6,058
6,233
6,397
6,564
6,744

6,918

Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:

Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

17.5
13 3/8
54.5
1038
390

8 3/4
4112

7125
830

End of Tbg
6,780

End of Csg
7,125




